Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
RAPID SCREEN750MM W X 1650MM
H X 30MM T-PINABLE SURFACE
Rapid Screen
750mm W x 1650mm H x 30mm T
Pinable Surface - Mid Rail For Work Top
Hanging
Top & 3/4 Rail For Accessory Hanging -
Anodised Silver Frame
SKU: SC716
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Price Description colour
SC716 BE Blue
SC716 GR Grey
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
GALLERY IMAGES